State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

CRAWFORD County

HOLSTED HEAT & AIR, INC.
7600 MOTE RD
MOUNTAINBURG, AR 729463808

COUNTRY COTTAGE CAFE
3240 N HIGHWAY 59
VAN BUREN, AR 729568024

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

04/09/2018
05/17/2018
77310595-WHW

08/27/2014
09/05/2014
62764510-WHW



