State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

CRAWFORD County

HOLSTED HEAT & AIR, INC.	Date Served	04/09/2018
7600 MOTE RD	Date Closed	05/17/2018
MOUNTAINBURG, AR 729463808	Account ID	77310595-WHW
COUNTRY COTTAGE CAFE	Date Served	08/27/2014
3240 N HIGHWAY 59	Date Closed	09/05/2014
VAN BUREN, AR 729568024	Account ID	62764510-WHW